



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 21 67 1 Shekerdzhiev Plamen23 76 7 Yen Chen Fu

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

62 138 Total Team
18 43 1 Shekerdzhiev Plamen
15 36 12 Parapunov Radoslav
12 27 4 Ivanov Ivaylo
12 58 Total Team
4 21 11 Grozdanov Aleks
3 10 1 Shekerdzhiev Plamen
3 8 4 Ivanov Ivaylo
5 107 Total Team
2 27 19 Manchev Nikolay
2 18 3 Uzunov Dimitar
1 18 11 Grozdanov Aleks

28 Total Team
107 303 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

59 123 Total Team
21 46 7 Yen Chen Fu
12 22 4 Chan Min-Han
9 16 5 Lin Yi-Huei
8 46 Total Team
2 7 4 Chan Min-Han
2 10 7 Yen Chen Fu
2 12 5 Lin Yi-Huei
1 106 Total Team
1 12 4 Chan Min-Han

38 Total Team
106 275 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BUL • Bulgaria 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Shekerdzhiev Plamen
2 Kotev Kiril
3 Uzunov Dimitar
4 Ivanov Ivaylo
6 Iliev Kristiyan
8 Dramov StanislavL
9 Ivanov Stefan

11 Grozdanov Aleks
12 Parapunov Radoslav
16 Lyutskanov Gordan
17 Dimitrov Georgi
19 Manchev Nikolay

    


    
    

L L L L L

    
    


    

21

10
15

14
16

3

Coach:
Assistant:

Ivanov Dragan (BUL)
Tsvetkov Nikolay (BUL)

TPE • Chinese Taipei 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

4 Chan Min-Han
5 Lin Yi-Huei
7 Yen Chen Fu
8 Chou Chien-Hung

10 Tsai Chia-Chun
11 Huang Jeng-Liang
13 Huang Wen Yen
16 Cheng Yu- SenL
17 Liang Chia-Yuan
18 Chen Yi-Sheng
19 Lin Lu-Wei
20 Chiao Hsuan-Cheng

    
    
    

    


L L L L L
    

  

    

15
11
23

6
1

2

10

Coach:
Assistant:

LEE,CHIA-YUNG
CHEN, CHUN- LI

Referees: MARCELO PIEROBÓN (ARG) & LOURDEZ PEREZ (CUB)

TPE
BUL 3

2 25
23

25
16

19
25

26
28

11
15

106
107

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:20 0:21 0:29 0:15 1:49

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

20 30016.08.2015
Corrientes
Regatas

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 11:01  Total: 2:01
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Boys' U19 World Championship 2015
Pool C


